

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-4 IN &

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil).....CC 8439/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 24/08/2004 in WP No. 520/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP & appln. under Order 1 Rule 10 and exemption
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)(With appln. for
impleadment)

Date: 06/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. MM. Asudani, Adv.for

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have seen the Office Report. Defects have not been cured so far. Let necessary

steps be taken in this behalf. Reply, if any, be filed within four weeks.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master