

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-4/2004 In& Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)
...../2004

CC 8439/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2004 in WP No. 520/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP and Application under Order 1 Rule 10 of Civil
Procedure Code and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment and
permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C)No.9/2007 in SLP(C).....CC.NO.8439/2004

(with office report)

(for final disposal)

Date: 06/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners, let
the matter stand adjourned for the present.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master