

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004
CC 8439/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2004 in WP No.520/200 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GOPAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv. (NP)
For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner is permitted to delete the name of
respondent No.7 Kamal, son of Ramnath from the array of
parties at his risk.

Petitioner is permitted to serve respondent No.8,
Indore Development Authority, through Mr. Sanjay Kapoor,
who is said to be appearing for the said Authority.

I.A.No. 23 stands allowed.

Registry to intimate this order to learned counsel
for the petitioner forthwith.
(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
AR-cum-PS Court Master