

(  
ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-4/2004 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2004  
CC 8439/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2004 in WP No.520/2003, of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GOPAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

( for permission to file SLP and application under Order 1 Rule 10 of Civil  
Procedure Code and permission to file SLP and application under Order 1  
Rule 10 of CPC and exemption from filing O.T.and impleadment and permission  
to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file addl.documents and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

( for final disposal )

WITH Conmt.Pet.(C)No.9/2007 in SLP(C)...../2004

(with office report)

( for final disposal )

Date: 29/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on a non-miscellaneous day in  
the 2nd week of January, 2013.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|COURT MASTER

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

