

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
8439/2004

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/08/2004
in WP No. 520/2003 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Indore)

GOPAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)
STATE OF M.P. & ORS. VERSUS Respondent(s)

I.A. Nos. 1-4/2004(with permission to file SLP and interim relief
and office report)

WITH
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 9/2007 In S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 8439/2004
(With Office Report)

Date:08/01/2015 These applications were called on for hearin
g today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.K. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the parties submit that these
matters have been fixed on a non-miscellaneous day. They request
that the matters be fixed on a non-miscellaneous day.
Signature Not VerifiedIn view of that, the matters are adjourned and directed to
Digitally signed by
appear on a non-miscellaneous day.

Vishal Anand
Date: 2015.01.09
17:13:51 IST
Reason:

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER